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Francis J. Aquila
Vice Chairman of the Board of Trustees, Brookly Law School

Email aquilaf@sullcrom.com
Phone 212-558-3588
Notes emailed Freedom of Speech 4/12/19 

faxed Aqula, Goodlatte, and LiebermanTWO 
(212) 5583588 Friday, April 12, 2019 at 08:38 AM Sent 
Partner, Sullivan & Cromwell, LLP 
 
 
 

Dennis J. Block
Board of Trustees, Brooklyn Law School

Email blockd@gtlaw.com
Phone 212.801.6400
Notes emailed Freedom of Speech 4/12/19 

faxed Block, Goodlatte, and LiebermanTWO 
(212) 8016400 Friday, April 12, 2019 at 08:37 AM Sent 
Senior Chairman. Greenberg Traurig, Global Mergers and Acquisitions Practice

Frederick Cohen
Board of Trustees, Brooklyn Law School

Email fcohen@duanemorris.com
Phone 212-214-0396 
Notes emailed Freedom of Speech 4/12/19 

faxed Cohen, Goodlatte, and LiebermanTWO 
(212) 2140396 Friday, April 12, 2019 at 08:53 AM Sent 
Partner, Duane Morris, LLP

Frederick E. Curry
Board of Trustees, Brooklyn Law School

Email fcurry@deloitte.com
Phone 703-251-3400
Notes emailed Freedom of Speech 4/12/19 

(703) 2513400 Friday, April 12, 2019 at 09:25 AM Failed 
U.S. Anti-Money Laundering and Economic Sanctions Practice Leader and Principal, Deloitte
Transactions and Business Analytics LLP
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James D. Forchelli
Board of Trustees, Brooklyn Law School

Email jforchelli@forchellilaw.com 
Phone 516.248.1729
Notes emailed Freedom of Speech 4/12/19 

faxed Forchelli, Goodlatte, and LiebermanTWO 
516) 2481729 Friday, April 12, 2019 at 08:45 AM Sent 
Partner, Forchelli Deegan Terrana 
 

Maryellen Fullerton
Interim Dean, Brooklyn Law School

Email maryellen.fullerton@brooklaw.edu
Notes emailed Fullerton, Podcast, ND8lesson, LiebermanTWO, and Goodlatte 4/9/19

Linda Harvey
Chief Operating Officer and Chief of Staff, Brooklyn Law School

Email linda.harvey@brooklaw.edu

Robert M. Kaufman
Board of Trustees, Brooklyn Law School

Email rkaufman@proskauer.com
Notes emailed Podcast and Goodlatte 4/12/19 

Partner, Proskauer Rose, LLP

Eileen T. Nugent
Board of Trustees, Brooklyn Law School

Email eileen.nugent@skadden.com
Phone 917.777.3176
Notes faxed Nugent, Goodlatte, and LiebermanTWO 

(917) 7773176 Friday, April 12, 2019 at 08:45 AM Sent 
Of Counsel, Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom, LLP

Lawrence A. Sucharow
Board of Trustees, Brooklyn Law School

Email lsucharow@labaton.com
Phone 212-883-7060
Notes faxed Sucharow, Goodlatte, and LiebermanTWO 

(212) 8837060 Friday, April 12, 2019 at 08:49 AM Sent 
Co-Chairman,Labaton Sucharow
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